Top Programs — Total Canada (English)
November 02, 2020 - November 08, 2020

Based on confirmed program schedules and final audience data including 7-day playback, Demographic: All Persons 2+
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Program

THE GOOD DOCTOR
THE MASKED SINGER
YOUNG SHELDON

CTV EVENING NEWS
SATURDAY NIGHT LIVE
CTV EVENING NEWS WEEKEND
THE CONNERS

THE AMAZING RACE
CTV NATIONAL NEWS
B POSITIVE
DEPARTURE

NCIS: LOS ANGELES
W SAT NIGHT MOVIE
NFL LATE

NCIS: NEW ORLEANS
PRIVATE EYES

NFL EARLY

60 MINUTES

FILTHY RICH

GLOBAL NATIONAL

WHO WANTS TO BE A MILLIONAIRE?

BORDER SECURITY

WHY WOMEN KILL

GLOBAL NEWS HOUR
DANCING WITH THE STARS
W5

I CAN SEE YOUR VOICE
WEAKEST LINK
JEOPARDY/ACCESS

THE 2020 SNL ELECTION SPECIAL

Understanding this report ...
This chart shows the Top 30 TV programs for all national networks and Canadian English specialty networks for the week indicated.

Programs are ranked based on their AMA(000). AMA(000) is the average minute audience in thousands. The chart also indicates the
broadcast outlet on which the program aired and the program'’s start and end time (shown in Eastern Time).
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Broadcast Outlet Weekday Start

22:00
20:00
20:00
17:59
00:17
18:00
21:00
19:00
23:00
20:30
22:00
20:46
21:00
16:23
21:46
20:00
13:02
19:46
21:00
18:30
21:00
23:29
21:00
17:30
20:00
19:00
21:00
22:00
19:30
22:00

: Total 2+
End # Aired AMA(000)
23:00 1 2415
21:00 1 2034
20:30 1 1740
19:00 5 1510
01:50 1 1508
19:00 1 1427
21:30 1 1316
20:00 1 1304
23:30 6 1193
21:.01 1 1050
23:00 1 1048
21:46 1 1047
23:00 1 1028
19:42 1 1016
22:46 1 966
21:00 1 911
16:17 1 911
20:46 1 894
22:00 1 828
19:00 5 816
22:00 1 793
00:17 1 771
22:15 1 769
18:30 5 762
22:00 1 762
20:00 1 760
22:00 1 759
23:00 1 747
20:00 5 746
23:00 1 734
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